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Date Correct as of 11th May 2020
Brand C.K

Product T4691

Description Ratchet 1/2" Drive - 45T

Barcode 5013969068160
Commodity code 8204200000

Country of origin  TW

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl

Kammerling

~ Heavy duty chrome vanadium construction for superior strength & durability ~ Reversible, 45 tooth
ratchet mechanism for a finer working arc (8° arc) ~ Ball bearing locking system with push button release
mechanism for quick inter-change of sockets ~ Dual component, non slip grip for added comfort & control ~
Drive: 1/2\" ~ Length: 260 mm

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
40
40
260
600

Product & primary

Product Weights and Measures

packaging

1 5
60 190
40 320
310 60
623 3219
0 Box
0 104
Hanger 0
23 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging

30
340
390
220

20

Case

675
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X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Screwdrivers, Nut Drivers & Socket Drivers category:
Click to view products by CK Tools manufacturer:
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