Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 11th May 2020
Brand	С.К
Product	T4691
Description	Ratchet 1/2" Drive - 45T
Barcode	5013969068160
Commodity code	8204200000
Country of origin	тw



Features & Benefits

~ Heavy duty chrome vanadium construction for superior strength & durability ~ Reversible, 45 tooth ratchet mechanism for a finer working arc (8° arc) ~ Ball bearing locking system with push button release mechanism for quick inter-change of sockets ~ Dual component, non slip grip for added comfort & control ~ Drive: 1/2\" ~ Length: 260 mm

Applicable Standards Health & Safety Warranty

None applicable

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	5	30	
Width mm	40	60	190	340	
Depth mm	40	40	320	390	
Height mm	260	310	60	220	
Weight	600	623	3219	20	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	Box	Case	
	Card gms	0	104	675	
	Plastic use	Hanger	0	-	
	Plastic gms	23	0	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Screwdrivers, Nut Drivers & Socket Drivers category:

Click to view products by CK Tools manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

 272012M
 27850
 CE-16-03400-00-HNDLE-TORQ
 323451-000
 HMM-HH
 WUVT-1-120AC-P
 00-8987-YWPP
 32024
 XW4Z-00B

 49-22-4073
 96025
 96030
 96560
 96430
 31830
 92270
 96012
 96436
 96536
 92064
 72820
 96520
 92040
 96416
 96570
 72823
 96525
 96720

 31832
 92020
 96523
 96510
 96427
 92073
 92052
 72905
 72741
 72663
 32061
 30751
 130203/TA
 KLEIN TOOLS SCREWDRIVER 4-IN-1

 612020B
 35-045
 6951
 83
 9058
 9977
 EMF
 PTE6